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00:17:53
00:20:33
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:23:28
00:23:36

00:24:16
00:24:50

00:24:58
00:25:33
00:25:42

00:26:34
00:27:56

00:28:43
00:29:28

00:29:53
00:30:40

00:33:11
00:33:29
00:34:51
00:34:54
00:35:24

00:36:11
00:40:52
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:38

00:45:04

6.38
6.44
7.12
7.16
7.31
8.16
8.31
8.54
9.15
9.16
9.19
10.21
10.21

Surname
Thorpe
Taylor
Oldale
Taylor
Griffin
Webster
Hames
Durham

Mitchell
Baker-Hunt
Hicken

Hipkiss
Barnston
Hannon-Boyle

Waine

Baker-Hunt
Nicholson

Cutler
Kearney
Callahan
Smith
McCormack

Nicholson

Hill
Johnson
Allen
Cutler
Goddard-
Molyneux

Baker-Hunt
Hough
Hicken
Shaw
Griffin
Welsh
Griffin
Waine
Sullivan
Sukivan
Ross
Turnbull
Bestwick

19 Avenue 5k 29 Sep
Sunday 24 November 2019

Forename
John
Matthew
David
David
Lydia
Joshua
Philip
Trevor

Robert
Malachi
Dave

Frazer
Angela

Claire

Katie
Gabriel
Benjamin
Ellie
Tracey
Pauline
Nick
Ceri

Catherine

Janet
Marie
Marie
Kirsty

Emma

Malachi
Ben
Dave
Laila
Eva
Todd
Nancy
Max
Nathan
Sarah
Emily
Frederick
Freddie

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Female

Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
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Category
MV40-44
Junior Male
Senior Men
MV40-44
Junior Female
Junior Male

MV50-54
MV55-59

Junior Male
MV60-64

MV50-54
FV60-64

Senior Ladies

Junior Male
Junior Male

Junior Female
FV50-54
FVv45-49

Senior Men

Senior Ladies

fv65-69

FV45-49

Senior Ladies

FV40-44

StartGroup
Matlock AC

Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events

North Derbyshire

Cannon Events
North Derbyshire

North Derbyshire

Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
North Derbyshire
Cannon Events

Cannon Events

Cannon Events

North Derbyshire
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events

No
50
494
300
441
379
313

146
59

57
150
196

201
311

60
495

149
493

53
203
30
320
25

471
54
478
56
52

55

150
204
196
500
380
428
381
202
479
480
369
21
496



19 Avenue 5k 29 Sep

14 10.32 Shaw Charlie Cannon Events 499
15 10.47 Vernon Mandy Cannon Events 443
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