19 Avenue 5k 29 Sep

Avenue 5k Sunday 24 November 2019

Position		Surname	Forename	Gender	Category	StartGroup	No
1		Thorpe	John	Male	MV40-44	Matlock AC	50
2	00:20:33	•	Matthew	Male	Junior Male		494
3	00:21:42		David	Male	Senior Men	Cannon Events	300
4 5	00:21:43 00:23:28	•	David Lydia	Male Female	MV40-44	Cannon Events	441 379
6	00:23:36		Joshua	Male	Junior Male	Cannon Events	313
7	00:24:16	Hames	Philip	Male	MV50-54	Cannon Events	146
8		Durham	Trevor	Male	MV55-59	North Derbyshire	59
9	00:24:58	Mitchell	Robert	Male	101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	North Derbyshire	57
10		Baker-Hunt	Malachi	Male	Junior Male	Cannon Events	150
11	00:25:42		Dave	Male	MV60-64	North Derbyshire	196
12	00:26:34	Hipkiss	Frazer	Male	MV50-54	•	201
13		Barnston	Angela	Female	FV60-64	North Derbyshire	311
		Hannon-Boyle	Claire				
14	00:28:43		0.0	Female	Senior Ladies		60
15	00:29:28	Waine	Katie	Female		Cannon Events	495
16	00:29:53		Gabriel	Male	Junior Male	Cannon Events	149
17		Nicholson	Benjamin	Male	Junior Male		493
18	00:33:11	Cutler	Ellie	Female	Junior Female		53
19		Kearney	Tracey	Female	FV50-54	Cannon Events	203
20	00:34:51	Callahan	Pauline	Female	FV45-49	North Derbyshire	30
21	00:34:54	Smith	Nick	Male	Senior Men	Cannon Events	320
22	00:35:24	McCormack	Ceri	Female	Senior Ladies		25
22	00:36:11	Nicholson	Catherine	Female		Cannon Events	171
23	00:36.11	11:11	lanet	Female	6.CE CO	Cannon Events	471 54
24 25			Janet	Female	fv65-69		54 478
		Johnson	Marie		FV45-49		
26	00:41:00		Marie	Female	0		56
27	00:41:38		Kirsty	Female	Senior Ladies		52
28	00:45:04	Goddard- Molyneux	Emma	Female	FV40-44		55
.=							
1500m							
1	6.38	Baker-Hunt	Malachi			Cannon Events	150
2	6.44	Hough	Ben			Made Dad alle	204
3	7.12	Hicken	Dave			North Derbyshire	196
4	7.16	Shaw	Laila			o = .	500
5	7.31	Griffin	Eva			Cannon Events	380
6	8.16	Welsh	Todd			Cannon Events	428
7	8.31	Griffin	Nancy			Cannon Events	381
8 9	8.54 9.15	Waine Sullivan	Max Nathan				202 479
9 10	9.15 9.16	Sukivan	Sarah				479 480
11	9.19	Ross	Emily				369
12	10.21	Turnbull	Frederick			Cannon Events	21
13	10.21	Bestwick	Freddie				496

19 Avenue 5k 29 Sep

14	10.32	Shaw	Charlie	Cannon Events	499
15	10.47	Vernon	Mandy	Cannon Events	443